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A division of the KG Group
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Sunday, 28 July Travel Day

Monday, 29 Ju Arrive at Hostel

Royal Opera House tour

Tuesday, 9 July D&B Performing Arts tour and workshop

RSC tour or workshop

Wednesday, 31 July (Ovemight in Stratford)

Travel to Stratford upon Avon

Thursday, 1 Aug RSC tour or workshop

Pineapple Dance Studios workshop

Friday, 2 August Bird College tour and workshop Mrs. Doubtfire

Urdang tour and workshop

Saturday, 3 Avgust The Play That Goes Wrong

RADA tour and workshop

Sunday Roast

Free time - wash, pack; relax Travel fo WES @ Guildhall

Sunday, 4 August

Training and rehearsal

Ere R i Evening activities

Training and rehearsal
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Training and rehearsal
Evening activities

Show TBC
Evening aclivities

Tuesday, 6 August Training and rehearsal
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Training and rehearsal

’

Training and rehearsal

Ly I X Evening activities

Training and rehearsal

Training and rehearsal

Training and rehearsal EiHG Hoane

Friday, 9 August

Training and rehearsal
Evening activities

West End Performance
Pick up/leave for airport

Saturday, 10 August Training and rehearsal

Sunday, 11 August Training and rehearsal
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